8/10/2016 FSP065DDBM1(please contact us for purchasing needs)
About US Products Support Press Center Discover
Tweet
مشاركة
Click on the image below to enlarge.
FSP065DDBM1(please contact us for
purchasing needs)
Be the first to review this product
Availability: Out of stock.
$0.00
Add to Wishlist  Add to Compare
Quick Overview
Dimensions : 129.0 x 51.0 x 30.9mm
Watt : 65W
MY CART
COMPARE PRODUCTS
IPC PSU
Adapter
Industry
LED Lighting
PC PSU (OEM)
Medical PSU
PC PSU (Retail)
Notebook Adapter
Energy Storage System
You have no items in your shopping
cart.
You have no items to compare.
My Account  My Wishlist  My Cart  Checkout  Log In
Model Name FSP065DDBM1FSP065DDBM1
Wattage 65W
Dimension 129.0mm (L) × 51.0 mm (W) × 30.9mm (H)
Input Electrical Specification Input Voltage 90 ~264 Vdc
Input Frequency 47 ~ 63 Hz
Input Current 1.80A(rms) for 115VAC, 0.90A(rms) for 230VAC
Leakage Curren 100 µA max. @ 264 VAC,63 Hz
Output Electrical Single Output 18 V / 3.62 A
Output Specification Ripple & Noise Maximum excursion of 4% or better on all models, recovering to 1% of final value within 500 us after a 25% step load change
Over current protection Protected to short circuit conditions
Environmental Requirement Temperature Range Operating : 0 to +60℃
Storage :40 to +85℃
Humidity Operating : 5% to 95% RH, Noncondensing
Safety TUV EN 606011,UL ES 606011,CE
Notes
1. It is equipped with IEC 320/C6 inlet.
2. Ripple and noise is maximum peak to peak voltage value measured at output  within 20 MHz bandwidth, at rated line voltage and output load ranges,
and with a 10uF tantalum capacitor in parallel with a 0.1uF ceramic capacitor across the output.
Product Description Features Specifications Warranty
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:this.showSub("0id","0","http://www.fspgroupusa.com/ecommerce/ipc-psu.html");
javascript:this.showSub("52id","52","http://www.fspgroupusa.com/ecommerce/adapter.html");
javascript:this.showSub("71id","71","http://www.fspgroupusa.com/ecommerce/industry.html");
javascript:this.showSub("75id","75","http://www.fspgroupusa.com/ecommerce/led-lighting.html");
javascript:this.showSub("100id","100","http://www.fspgroupusa.com/ecommerce/pc-psu.html");
javascript:this.showSub("105id","105","http://www.fspgroupusa.com/ecommerce/medical-psu.html");
javascript:this.showSub("109id","109","http://www.fspgroupusa.com/ecommerce/retail-psu.html");
javascript:this.showSub("128id","128","http://www.fspgroupusa.com/ecommerce/retail-adapter.html");
javascript:this.showSub("136id","136","http://www.fspgroupusa.com/ecommerce/energy-storage-system.html");
8/10/2016 FSP065DDBM1(please contact us for purchasing needs)
Newsletter Signup: Enter your email address
Site Map  Search Terms  Advanced Search
COPYRIGHT © 2014 FSP GROUP USA. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Privacy Notice     Terms of Use   Tel: 909.606.0960   Fax: 909.606.0014 Email: info@fspgroupusa.com